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WOMENS UNDER 19 T20 TROPHY ELITE Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm
Women's Youth T20 Match —

Railway Stadium , Bhubaneshwar
Haryana 1stinns J&K 2ndinns

|RR: 4.1 #  Batter R B 4's  6'S SR
Haryana Won by 74 Runs +1 TANISHKA SHARMA (C) not out 63 50 4 3 126.00
SUN, 2 NOV 2025 | 13:30IST
+ 2 PARI TANWAR not out 81 72 9 1 112.50
Total 156/0 (20.0 Ov)
Extras: 12 (Nb2,W10,B0,Lb0,P0)
CRR:7.8 HIGHEST P'SHIP : 156
Did Not Bat
Deepika Kumari (wk) Samaira Sehgal Sakshi Jangu Nitya Malik Gaurika Yadav
Ishana Gadha Tejashwani Yadav Komal Bicion Anshika Singh
Bowler (o] M R w E/R D
+ Ayushi Ambardar 3.0 0 34 0 11.33 8
+ Manya Banotra 4.0 0 20 0 5.00 12
+ Janvi Rajput 3.0 0 22 0 7.33 5
+ Mahika Singh Rana 4.0 0 29 0 725 12
+ Shruti Thakur 3.0 0 33 0 11.00 3
+ Ananya Dogra 2.0 0 11 0 5.50 3
+ Bhagya Lakshmi Jamwal 1.0 0 7 0 7.00 3
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WOMENS UNDER 19 T20 TROPHY ELITE
Women'’s Youth T20 Match
Railway Stadium , Bhubaneshwar

Haryana Won by 74 Runs

SUN, 2 NOV 2025 ‘ 13:30 IST

Domestic Schedule

Haryana 1stinns

# Batter

Total

Extras:11

CRR:4.1

Fall Of Wickets

BHAGYA SAANVI SUNIL AYUSHI
LAKSHMI Over16.6 AMBARDAR
JAMWAL Over18.3
Over7.3
Did Not Bat
Janvi Rajput Anamika Ananya Dogra
Bowler
+ Sakshi Jangu
+ Ishana Gadha
+ Nitya Malik
+ Gaurika Yadav
+ Tejashwani Yadav
+ Samaira Sehgal
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J&K 2ndInns

KAYINAT BAKSHI

run out (Ishana Gadha)

BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL
b Gaurika Yadav

SAANVI SUNIL (WK)
b Ishana Gadha

AYUSHI AMBARDAR
b Nitya Malik

MAHIKA SINGH RANA

SANIA SLATHIA
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76/4
KAYINAT
BAKSHI
Over19.3

Manya Banotra (c)
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Manhattan & Worm

50

Shruti Thakur

10

34

59

18

35

HIGHEST P'SHIP : 37

E/R

9.00

2.25

3.33

2.25

8.50

175

4's 6'S SR
5 0 8475
1 0 33.33
0 0 22.86
0 0 50.00
0 1] 0.00
1 0 200.00
82/4 (20.0 Ov)
(NbO,W7,B1,Lb3,P0)

17

15

17

17

7


https://www.bcci.tv/about/apex-council-members
https://www.bcci.tv/international/men/fixtures-results
https://documents.bcci.tv/bcci/documents/1750423713884_BCCI-2025-26-Domestic-Season.pdf
https://www.bcci.tv/bcci-documentation?platform=domestic
https://www.bcci.tv/tenders
https://www.bcci.tv/jobs
javascript:void(0)
https://www.bcci.tv/
https://iplt20.com/
https://www.wplt20.com/
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/news
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/videos
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/series-and-tournaments
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/archive
https://www.bcci.tv/domestic/men/fixtures-results

