

MATCH CENTER

WOMENS UNDER 19 T20 TROPHY ELITE
 Women's Youth T20 Match
 Railway Stadium , Bhubaneswar

156/0
 20.0 Ov | RR : 7.8

82/4
 20.0 Ov | RR : 4.1

Haryana Won by 74 Runs

SUN, 2 NOV 2025 | 13:30 IST

Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm

Haryana 1st Inns J & K 2nd Inns

#	Batter		R	B	4'S	6'S	SR
+ 1	TANISHKA SHARMA (C)	not out	63	50	4	3	126.00
+ 2	PARI TANWAR	not out	81	72	9	1	112.50
Total			156/0 (20.0 Ov)				
Extras : 12			(Nb 2, W 10, B 0, Lb 0, P 0)				
CRR : 7.8			HIGHEST P'SHIP : 156				

Did Not Bat

Deepika Kumari (wk)	Samaira Sehgal	Sakshi Jangu	Nitya Malik	Gaurika Yadav
Ishana Gadha	Tejashwani Yadav	Komal Bicion	Anshika Singh	

Bowler	O	M	R	W	E/R	D
+ Ayushi Ambardar	3.0	0	34	0	11.33	8
+ Manya Banotra	4.0	0	20	0	5.00	12
+ Janvi Rajput	3.0	0	22	0	7.33	5
+ Mahika Singh Rana	4.0	0	29	0	7.25	12
+ Shruti Thakur	3.0	0	33	0	11.00	3
+ Ananya Dogra	2.0	0	11	0	5.50	3
+ Bhagya Lakshmi Jamwal	1.0	0	7	0	7.00	3

MATCH CENTER

WOMENS UNDER 19 T20 TROPHY ELITE
 Women's Youth T20 Match
 Railway Stadium , Bhubaneswar

156/0
 20.0 Ov | RR : 7.8

82/4
 20.0 Ov | RR : 4.1

Haryana Won by 74 Runs

SUN, 2 NOV 2025 | 13:30 IST

Scorecard Videos Squad Photos Wagon Wheel Manhattan & Worm

Haryana 1st Inns **J & K 2nd Inns**

#	Batter	R	B	4'S	6'S	SR
+ 1	KAYINAT BAKSHI run out (Ishana Gadha)	50	59	5	0	84.75
+ 2	BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL b Gaurika Yadav	6	18	1	0	33.33
+ 3	SAANVI SUNIL (WK) b Ishana Gadha	8	35	0	0	22.86
+ 4	AYUSHI AMBARDAR b Nitya Malik	1	2	0	0	50.00
+ 5	MAHIKA SINGH RANA <i>not out</i>	0	3	0	0	0.00
+ 6	SANIA SLATHIA <i>not out</i>	6	3	1	0	200.00
Total						82/4 (20.0 Ov)
Extras : 11						(Nb 0, W 7, B 1, Lb 3, P 0)
CRR : 4.1						HIGHEST P'SHIP : 37

Fall Of Wickets

37/1

BHAGYA LAKSHMI JAMWAL
Over 7.3

56/2

SAANVI SUNIL
Over 16.6

67/3

AYUSHI AMBARDAR
Over 18.3

76/4

KAYINAT BAKSHI
Over 19.3

Did Not Bat

Janvi Rajput

Anamika

Ananya Dogra

Manya Banotra (c)

Shruti Thakur

Bowler	O	M	R	W	E/R	D
+ Sakshi Jangu	1.0	0	9	0	9.00	4
+ Ishana Gadha	4.0	0	9	1	2.25	17
+ Nitya Malik	3.0	0	10	1	3.33	15
+ Gaurika Yadav	4.0	0	9	1	2.25	17
+ Tejashwani Yadav	4.0	0	34	0	8.50	8
+ Samaira Sehgal	4.0	0	7	0	1.75	17